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Senior Project Portfolio Manager
Johnson & Johnson Vision
AALANGAD@its.jnj.com

SESSION 1: CYBERSECURITY

2022 SYMPOSIUM
RESILIENCE

Tyler Chancey John Mattox Vicky Zelen Roben Faircloth, Moderator
Cyber Division Director Technical Solutions Executive President Industry Sector Manager
Scarlett Cybersecurity iVenture Solutions Zelen Risk Solutions CareerSource NEFL

tchancey@tsgcompany.com jmattox@iventuresolutions.com vicky@zelenrisk.com  rfaircloth@careersourcenefl.com

SESSION 2: SUPPLY CHAIN ISSUES
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Michael Rubin Robert Hooper Jr., Moderator

President & CEO CEO
Florida Ports Council Atlantic Logistics
mike.rubin@flaports.org rob@shipatlantic.com

SESSION 3: RETENTION OF OUR WORKFORGE

Blake Brown Crystal Dial-Wilson Amy Rice

| Mike Templeton, Moderator
VP of Operatlgns Ccoo CEO . Owner
PRIDE_ Enterprises Remedy Workforce Specialists Sy-KIf)ne International Templeton Manufacturing Solutions
bbrown@prlde-enterprlses.org crystal.wilson@remedystaf‘f.com amy.rlCE@Sy-klOne.COm mike@templetonms_com
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SESSION 4: LOOKING FORWARD

Mark Wilson
President, Florida Chamber
mwilson@flchamber.com

SESSION 5: RECRUITMENT FOR TOMORROW
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Mike Favo Chris McCauley Joanna Richards,

NIF?le Catalgn Ashley Cooper G M Founder, VP of Business Moderator
. Training Supervisor . Human Resources Manager p kenser? Sr;ag;:—zr Development & Talent Leadership Coach
Carlisle Interconnect Technologies  Carlisle Interconnect Technologies inkoSolar (U.S.) Inc. Acquisition Shift 7 Leadership
Nicole.Catalan@carlisleit.com Ashley.Cooper@CarlislelT.com  mike.favo@jinkosolar.com Highlander Consultants joanna@shift7leadership.com

chris.mccauley@highlandertalent.com

SESSION 6: POLITICAL ARENA & THINGS TO KNOW

Senator Aaron Bean Senator Audrey Gibson Barry Dixon, Moderator
CEO, True House, Inc.

Barry.dixon@belitinc.com



